F98000004086

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certifiec Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
LOSICUS
Office Use Only
Onice Ose Only



07/27/23--01009--002 **35.00

2023 JUL 27 PH 4: 47







FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 29, 2023

KAILEY HUMPER 11552 PROPEROUS DR. ODESSA, FL 33556 US

SUBJECT: DAIS ANALYTIC CORPORATION Ref. Number: F98000004086 FILED 023 JUL 27 PH 4:

We have received your document for and your check(s) totaling \$35:00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Summer Chatham Regulatory Specialist III Director's Office

Letter Number: 923A00020156

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations SUBJECT: Dais Ahalytic Orporation DOCUMENT NUMBER: F9800004086 The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Kailey Humpel Name of Corporation Value Value Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Name of Contact Person Pais Value Name of Corporation Name of Contact Person Dais Value Va		2023 JUL 27 PH 4:47	
)CT		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			

Enclosed is a check for the following amou:

and the second pro-

i

.

Status Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s.	607.1504,	F.S.)
-----------------	-----------	-------

(i uisuani to s. 007.1504, i .5.)				
SECTION 1 (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)				
F98/10004086				
(Document number of corporation (if know	wn)			
Dais Analytic Corporation	1			
(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the D	Department of Stat	c) 1 (2	-	
(Incorporated under laws of) (Date a	J//30//9/ authorized to do b	8 Isiness i	n Floric	<u></u>
		13111033 1	n i ioik	1 4 j
SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE (CHANGES)			
If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected u incorporation? $02/27/2019$	under the laws of i	ts jurisd	iction o	f
Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or not contained in new name of the corporation)	r "incorporated," (or appro	priate a	bbreviatio
If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the pu	urpose of transact	ing busi	ness in	Florida)
		ing bus <u>i</u>	ness in	Florida)
		ing busi	ness in 20	<u>Florida)</u>
If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.		ing busi	ness in 2023 J	<u>Florida)</u>
		ing busi	ness in 2023 JUL 2	Florida)
If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration. (New duration)		CALLAR IS	2023 JUL 27	Florida)
If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration. 		ing busi	2023 JUL 27	Florida)
If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration. (New duration)		CALLAR IS	2023 JUL 27 PM 4:47	
If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration. (New duration) If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction (New jurisdiction)	ion.	CALLAR VSEEL FU	2023 JUL 27	
If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration. (New duration) If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction (New jurisdiction)	ion.	CALLAR VSET FI	2023 JUL 27	
(New duration) If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction (New jurisdiction) If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter new registered agent and/or the new registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent	ion.	CALLAR VSET FI	2023 JUL 27	
If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration. (New duration) If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction (New jurisdiction) If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enternet new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:	ion.	WELFE VSETE FL	2023 JUL 27 PM 4:47	

9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

• •

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remove
	·····		🗖 Add
			CRemove
			Remove
			Add
			CRemove
			Remove
). Attached is a co of the applicatio under the laws of	ertificate or document of similar import, evic on to the Department of State, by the Secretary of which it is incorporated.	lencing the amendment, authenticated not y of State or other official having custody o	more than 90 days prior to delivery f corporate records in the jurisdiction
	(Signature of a director	president or other officer - if in the hand	2023 sol cr: C c c b
(1	a receiver or other cou Kailey Humpel Typed or primed name of person signing)	rt appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	
	FI	LING FEE \$35.00	

STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Certificate of Status

I. ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:

Entity Name:	DAIS CORP.
DOS ID Number:	1717309
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION
Entity Status:	EXISTING
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:	04/08/1993
Statement Status:	PAST DUE DATE
Statement Due Date:	04/30/2017

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity.



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on July 06, 2023 at 11:10 A.M.

ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State

Brandon C. Hughan

By Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100003863863 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Corporation's Document Authentication Website at http://ccorp.dos.ny.gov



Division of Corporations, State Records and Uniform Commercial Code New York State Department of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, STATE RECORDS AND UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE One Commerce Plaza 99 Washington Ave. Albany, NY 12231-0001 www.dos.ny.gov

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

DAIS ANALYTIC CORPORATION

(Insert the Current Name of Domestic Corporation)

Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law

FIRST: The current name of the corporation is: DAIS ANALYTIC CORPORATION

If the name of the corporation has been previously changed, the name under which it was originally formed is:

SECOND: The date of filing of the certificate of incorporation with the De	partment of State is:
April 8, 1993	

April 8, 1993

THIRD: The amendment effected by this certificate of amendment is as follows:

The subject matter and full text of each amended paragraph must be stated

FOR EXAMPLE, a certificate of amendment changing the name of the corporation would read as follows

Paragraph FIRST of the Certificate of Incorporation relating to the name of the corporation is amended to read in its entirety as follows

FIRST The name of the corporation is (____new name______

Paragraph FIRST _____ of the Certificate of Incorporation relating to

The name of the corporation

is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is DAIS CORP.

• • •

FOURTH Paragraph _______ of the Certificate of Incorporation relating to The increase in the number of authorized shares of common stock from 250,000,000

to 350,000,000

is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

FOURTH: Section 1. Authorized Shares. The total number of shares of Capital Stock which the Corporation shall have authority to issue shall be 350,000,000 shares, consisting of 340,000,000 shares of Common Stock, having a par value of \$0.01 per share, and 10,000,000 shares of Preferred Stock, having a par value of \$0.01 per share.

FOURTH: The certificate of amendment was authorized by: (Check the appropriate box)

The vote of the board of directors followed by a vote of a majority of all outstanding shares entitled to vote thereon at a meeting of shareholders.

The vote of the board of directors followed by the unanimous written consent of the holders of all outstanding shares.

Timothy N. Tangredi

(Name of Signer)

President and CEO

(Title of Signer)

•••

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF THE

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF

Dais Analytic Corporation

Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law

Filed by: Lucosky Brookman LLP 101 Wood Avenue South, 5th Floor Woodbridge, New Jersey 08830 Cust, Ref.#3052967

DRAWDOWN ACCOUNT #HD

-

.